
Day and Date AM/PM Academic Staff  Subject or Visit 

Sunday 12 January     Estimated arrival - to be confirmed 

Monday 13 January  

AM 

(Greenlands)  Professor John Board  

Introduction to HBS and ICMA Centre  

Financial regulation and policies 

Monday 13 January  PM Professor Brian Scott-Quinn 
Overview of the financial markets and the future of European economies 

Tuesday 14 January  AM   Professor Sotiris Tsolacos  Real Estate Finance (retail/commercial) 

Tuesday 14 January  PM Dr Konstantina Kappou  Commodities 

Wednesday 15 

January  AM PhD to accompany the group  Visit to the London Metal Exchange  (12 - 1.30pm) 

Wednesday 15 

January  

Late PM 

(London) PhD to accompany the group  

Visit to Thomson Reuters, Canary Wharf (Museum of London Docklands if 

time) 

Thursday 16 January AM Dr Andreas Hoepner Alternative Investments  

Thursday 16 January PM (Oxford) PhD to accompany the group  Visit to Oxford University to meet students and have tour of a college 

Friday 17 January  AM (London) PhD to accompany the group  Visit to Bank of China 

Friday 17 January  PM (London) PhD to accompany the group  Visit to Bank of England Museum  

    



Day and Date AM/PM Academic Staff  Subject or Visit 

Saturday 18 January  

All Day 

(London) PhD to accompany the group  Day in London 

Sunday 19 January  

All Day 

(London) PhD to accompany the group  Day in London 

        

Monday 20 January  AM (London) PhD to accompany the group  Visit to London School of Economics 

Monday 20 January  AM (London) PhD to accompany the group  Visit to Fulcrum Asset Management 

Tuesday 21 January AM Dr. Loannis Oikonomou Corporate Social Responsibility or Portfolio Management  

Tuesday 21 January PM Professor Charles Sutcliffe  Pensions 

Wednesday 22 

January  AM Dr. Mike Smith  Trading Simulation 

Wednesday 22 

January  PM Dr. Mike Smith  Trading Simulation 

Thursday 23 January AM (London) PhD to accompany the group  Visit to Lloyds of London  

Thursday 23 January PM (London) PhD to accompany the group  Free afternoon 

Friday 24 January  AM Professor Adrian Bell  Topics in the History of Finance  

Friday 24 January  PM 

Professor Adrian Bell and 

Professor John Board Summary Session and Certificate Presentation 

Saturday 25 January      Estimated departure - to be confirmed  

 


